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FOBRO MM50 OM3 LEAD 12FOLD
MPO/FEMALE — 12x LC/PC
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PART NUMBER LENGTH "L" (m)
6695464 —1 1,0 —0/+0,1
6695464 —3 3,0 —0/40,1
6695464 —5 50 —0/40,1
6695464 —8 8,0 —0/40,1

1-6695464—-0 10,0 —0/+0,1
1-6695464—2 12,0 —0/40,1
1-6695464—5 15,0 —0/+0,2
2—-6695464—-0 20,0 —0/+0,2
2—-6695464—-5 25,0 —0/+0,2
3—-6695464—-0 30,0 —0/+0,2
NOTES. 5-6695464—-0 50,0 —0/+0,5

1 MPO CONNECTOR:
INSERTION LOSS < 0,/5dB, RANDOM MATED AT 850nm
RETURN LOSS > 25dB, RANDOM MATED AT 850nm
2 LC/PC CONNECTORS:
INSERTION LOSS < 0,3dB, MEASURED AGAINST LAUNCH LEAD AT 850nm
RETURN LOSS > 25dB, MEASURED AGAINST LAUNCH LEAD AT 850nm
2mm JACKET TUBINGS, FOR LENGTHS SEE TABLE
INFORMATION ON LABEL:
— BARCODE
— PART NUMBER & FACTORY ORDER NUMBER
— CABLE LENGTH ("L")
— UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER
— CONNECTIVITY: "STRAIGHT”
S TEST RESULT SHEET SUPPLIED WITH EACH INDIVIDUALLY PACKED ASSEMBLY
PACKAGING:
— LENGTHS < 10 meter IN A BAG

— 10 < LENGTHS < 40 meter IN A BOX
— LENGTHS > 40 meter ON A REEL

>

Loc DIST REVISIONS
/\
LC/PC CONNECTOR| CABLE MARKER "L27 (meter)
1 1 0,4 —0/+0,1
2 2 0,4 —-0/+0,1
3 3 0,4 —0/+0,1
4 4 0,4 —-0/+0,1
) 5 0,5 —0/+0,1
6 $ 0,5 =0/+0,1
/ / 0,5 —0/+0,1
3 3 0,5 =0/+0,1
9 9 0,6 —0/+0,1
10 10 0,6 —0/+0,1
11 11 0,6 —0/+0,1
12 12 0,6 —0/+0,1

6695464

J

S| |l LENGTHS > 10meter

— ||-A—A%E3—Aa LENGTHS < 10meter

FOAC CABLE MARKER 3
INFORMATION LABEL /
LC/PC CONNECTOR MULTI MODE 6
AR FOAC JACKET WITH KEVLAR, BLACK 5
2 FOAC FAN—-OUT KIT 4
1 MPO CONNECTOR MULTI MODE FEMALE 3
AR FURCATION TUBE AQUA 2
L FOCAB MM50 OM3 12FOLD AQUA LSZH ]
— FOCAB MMS50 OM3 12FOLD RIBBON AQUA LSZH ]
Qty | Qty Description ltem
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